The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NATIVE SOLIDARITY PROJECT 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled
2025-01-01
2025-01-22
2025-01-22
2025-01-22
2025-01-25
2025-01-26
2025-01-31
2025-01-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from Potato Patch People
Transfer from Electric Feather
Transfer from Friends of Pyramid Lake Museum
Friends of Nevada Tribal Libraries Business Cards + NSP stickers
SQ *QUALITY FIRST ESTA
Transfer from Learn By Playing
Transfer from Food Is Love
WITHDRAWN: $165.85. DEPOSITED: $253.41.

ID

txn pSH69y5
txn OXHmdRA
txn WBH57Kk
txn SwHVBN2
txn 0eHQBpK
txn brHXyXE
txn zVH2L2w

Amount Balance
$0.87
$87.42  $88.29
$83.95 $172.24
$23.00 $195.24
-$63.01 $132.23
-$102.84 $29.39
$27.69 $57.08
$31.35 $88.43
$88.43

Native Solidarity Project is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Native Solidarity Project's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



