

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NATIVE SOLIDARITY PROJECT 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.87
2025-01-22	Transfer from Potato Patch People	txn_p5H69y5	\$87.42	\$88.29
2025-01-22	Transfer from Electric Feather	txn_OXHmdRA	\$83.95	\$172.24
2025-01-22	Transfer from Friends of Pyramid Lake Museum	txn_WBH57Kk	\$23.00	\$195.24
2025-01-25	Friends of Nevada Tribal Libraries Business Cards + NSP stickers	txn_5wHVBN2	-\$63.01	\$132.23
2025-01-26	SQ *QUALITY FIRST ESTA	txn_0eHQBpK	-\$102.84	\$29.39
2025-01-31	Transfer from Learn By Playing	txn_brHXyXE	\$27.69	\$57.08
2025-01-31	Transfer from Food Is Love	txn_zVH2L2w	\$31.35	\$88.43
	WITHDRAWN: \$165.85. DEPOSITED: \$253.41.			\$88.43

Native Solidarity Project is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Native Solidarity Project*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.